Date

04/23/
23

05/10/
23
05/17/
23

05/24/
23

06/01/
23

06/08/
23
06/13/
23

06/17/
23

06/20/
23

06/29/
23

07/07/
23
07/20/
23

07/27/
23

08/01/
23

08/04/
23
08/16/
23

08/18/
23
08/19/
23
08/21/
23

Time

12:30 PM
EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
10:30 AM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
10:45 AM

EDT
6:30 PM EDT

OAKRIDGE

SOCCER CLUB

Games for U15G 2008 Firebirds White

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

OAKRIDGE PHOENIX

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Strathroy Utd

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Sarnia Spirit

St Thomas

LONDON UTD GRYPHONS

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Chatham

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

OAKRIDGE PHOENIX
St Columban
U15G 2008 Firebirds
White
TBD

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

OAKRIDGE PHOENIX

LONDON UTD GRYPHONS

St Columban

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Chatham
OAKRIDGE PHOENIX
Chatham

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Strathroy Utd

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

Sarnia Spirit

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

St Thomas

U15G 2008 Firebirds
White

OAKRIDGE PHOENIX

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

9 TeamPages



